odular JackM
8-12www.amtek-co.com.tw
Modular Jack Side Entry H=16.0 W=16.7
Modular Jack Side Entry H=12.5 W=17.3
7.80
9.90
11.90
11.90

12.00
11.43
Order Information
Order Information
8:8 Positions
Number of Positions
8:8 Contacts
Number of Contacts
N:W/O Ear
-- A 15 R J 1 D R 0 N 0 N - 8 X 0 0 L0 276
L:RoHS + PBT+Tray
X
Series No.
8
 OldP/N:276N-8P8C
4:4 Positions
6:6 Positions
8:8 Positions
A:10 Positions
2:2 Contacts
4:4 Contacts
6:6 Contacts
8:8 Contacts
A:10 Contacts
Number of Positions
Number of Contacts
1:Standard
3:Offset Latch(6P Only)
2:With Keyway
(8P,10P Only)
N:W/O Ear
-- A X5 R J 1 D R 0 N 0 N - X X 0 0 L0 280
L:RoHS + PBT+Tray
X
Series No.
X
Old P/N:280N-XPXC
S0:Selective flash
SB:Selective 10u”
SC:Selective 20u”
SD:Selective 30u”
SF:Selective 15u”
S5:Selective 50u”
SA:Selective 6u”
S0:Selective flash
SB:Selective 10u”
SC:Selective 20u”
SD:Selective 30u”
SF:Selective 15u”
S5:Selective 50u”
SA:Selective 6u”